
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/8/2025 - 5/8/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/08/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 00:16 ALARMBU
S

3150 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/08/2025 00:20 WELFARE 3450-212 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-004623 05/08/2025 00:23 NUISANCE 2746-E GALISTEO RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/08/2025 00:51 WEAPON  3260 CASA RINCONADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

05/08/2025 00:53 CLOSEPA 3150 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/08/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/08/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/08/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/08/2025 01:08 SUSPVEH 3007 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/08/2025 01:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004624 05/08/2025 01:29 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 01:37 DISORDER 1409-205 ZEPOL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

05/08/2025 01:55 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/08/2025 02:05 WEAPON  CALLE DE MOLINA/LA 
AVENIDA DE SAN MARCOS

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004626 05/08/2025 02:07 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004625 05/08/2025 02:07 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 02:11 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/08/2025 02:12 B&E     1607 ALCALDESA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/08/2025 02:31 WELFARE 26 REATA RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-004627 05/08/2025 02:40 ITEMLF  27600 INTERSTATE 25 C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/08/2025 02:54 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/08/2025 02:54 DISORDER 2501 CALLE MELECIO C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/08/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR
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Unit Employee

05/08/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 4056 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 03:06 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 03:11 SUSPVEH 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/08/2025 03:31 TRAFFIC 2808 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/08/2025 03:33 WELFARE 6537 AIRPORT RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/08/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/08/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2025 04:11 SUSPVEH 1006 CERRILLOS RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2025 04:13 HARASS  5701 HERRERA DR C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-004628 05/08/2025 04:22 ALARMBU
S

2707 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 04:44 WARRANT 627 KATHRYN AVE S601  CLAYTON, MICHELLE

05/08/2025 04:47 DISORDER 498 N GUADALUPE ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 05:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 05:16 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

05/08/2025 05:29 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/08/2025 05:54 DISORDER 1164 HARRISON RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/08/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-004632 05/08/2025 06:05 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/08/2025 06:13 PARKED  6600 JAGUAR DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/08/2025 06:14 ALARMBU
S

1710 LLANO ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 06:34 RECVEH  LAS MASCARAS ST/LAS 
CRUCITAS ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 06:43 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/08/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 07:20 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 07:34 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/08/2025 07:37 DISORDER 4384 RODEO RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/08/2025 07:44 TRAFFIC 601 W SAN MATEO RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 07:57 WELFARE 1567 CAMINO AMADO A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 07:58 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/08/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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05/08/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/08/2025 08:02 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/08/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/HARRISON 
RD

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/08/2025 08:10 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 08:12 DEADANIM SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/08/2025 08:13 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/08/2025 08:14 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/HERRERA 
DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/08/2025 08:15 PARKED  130 S CAPITOL ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

05/08/2025 08:16 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 08:19 NARCOTIC 4298 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 08:22 ASSTDEPT AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/08/2025 08:23 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-004630 05/08/2025 08:24 DEATH   6365 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/08/2025 08:26 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/LARSON 
LOOP

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/08/2025 08:28 RAL     DON MIGUEL PL/CAMINO 
DON MIGUEL

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004629 05/08/2025 08:29 BURGLAR
Y

230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/08/2025 08:29 CLOSEPA W ALAMEDA ST/TEMBLON 
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 08:30 ANIMWELF HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2025 08:33 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/08/2025 08:39 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CHAMISA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/08/2025 08:39 SUSPVEH 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/08/2025 08:49 PARKED  2362-BLK BELLAMAH CT S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 08:49 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CHAMISA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/08/2025 08:52 STALLEDM SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/08/2025 08:54 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 08:58 RECKLESS GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-004633 05/08/2025 08:58 ASSTJUV 2100 YUCCA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 08:59 RAL     6038 GEO PARK LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/08/2025 09:04 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004634 05/08/2025 09:07 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-004637 05/08/2025 09:08 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 
599 FRONTAGE RD

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L
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05/08/2025 09:11 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 09:12 DISORDER 3360 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004631 05/08/2025 09:12 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 09:15 ASSTDEPT 3004 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 09:16 BARKING 2410 CALLE CONTESSA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2025 09:18 ANIMAL  3220 SIRINGO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2025 09:20 ANIMWELF FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/08/2025 09:26 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004635 05/08/2025 09:28 BURGLAR
Y

510-P N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 09:39 MVAHIT  6600 VALENTINE WAY S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-004636 05/08/2025 09:41 STRAY   3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-004638 05/08/2025 09:41 LARCENY 313 CAMINO ALIRE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004639 05/08/2025 09:47 CRIDAMM
V

1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/08/2025 09:48 TRAFFIC 151 GONZALES RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/08/2025 09:49 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2025 09:56 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA S601  CLAYTON, MICHELLE

05/08/2025 09:59 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2025 10:00 AMBULAN
C

2400-156 LEGACY CT B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004649 05/08/2025 10:14 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/08/2025 10:15 RAL     TIERRA CONTENTA 
DR/MAIN ST

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2025 10:21 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004643 05/08/2025 10:27 ASSTJUV 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/08/2025 10:27 RAL     2491 SAWMILL RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2025 10:31 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004640 05/08/2025 10:42 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 10:44 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2025 10:46 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/08/2025 10:52 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004644 05/08/2025 10:54 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 10:55 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/08/2025 10:56 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/08/2025 10:57 WELFARE 2905 CALLE DE ORIENTE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/08/2025 10:59 LARCENY 2575 CALLE DELFINO B239  MALONEY, SEANA
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05/08/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/08/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-004641 05/08/2025 11:02 BURGLAR
Y

1608 FOURTH ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/08/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 11:16 CIVILPAP 4201 RODEO RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/08/2025 11:19 ASSISTAN 1606 ALCALDESA ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/08/2025 11:30 DISORDER W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004642 05/08/2025 11:31 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/08/2025 11:38 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/08/2025 11:40 PARKED  7264 VISTA SERENA LOOP S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-004648 05/08/2025 11:42 BURGLAR
Y

1802 AGUA FRIA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 11:43 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/08/2025 11:54 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/08/2025 11:59 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 12:00 DISORDER 3695-212 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 12:04 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/08/2025 12:04 MVANONI
N

CAMINO PINONES/CAMINO 
CORRALES

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/08/2025 12:07 ALARMBU
S

955 RICHARDS AVE B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 12:09 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/08/2025 12:12 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/08/2025 12:16 MVAHIT  113 WASHINGTON AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-004645 05/08/2025 12:16 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A218  STILL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 12:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/08/2025 12:18 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2025 12:23 DISORDER DON CUBERO AVE/SENA 
ST

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/08/2025 12:24 MVANONI
N

W ALAMEDA ST/LAS 
CRUCITAS ST

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004646 05/08/2025 12:25 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/08/2025 12:28 WELFARE 858 SAINT MICHAELS DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2025 12:28 PSYCH   2937 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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05/08/2025 12:33 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2025 12:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-004647 05/08/2025 12:34 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/08/2025 12:38 DISORDER 1031 DON DIEGO AVE B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-004651 05/08/2025 12:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2025 12:48 WELFARE 1801-M135 ESPINACITAS ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004654 05/08/2025 12:52 LARCENY 1024 DUNLAP ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 12:58 NEIGHBOR 123 PLACITA DE ORO A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 12:58 DISORDER W SAN FRANCISCO ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/08/2025 13:00 DISORDER 541 W CORDOVA RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 13:00 DEADANIM 4706 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2025 13:01 ASSTFIRE CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/GOVERNOR MILES RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/08/2025 13:04 NARCOTIC 704 GOMEZ RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 13:20 CRIMTRES 2801-A RODEO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-004650 05/08/2025 13:21 SIMBATT 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/08/2025 13:25 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2025 13:26 PARKED  MARQUEZ PL/LINDA VISTA 
RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-004652 05/08/2025 13:28 BURGMV  236 MONTEZUMA AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/08/2025 13:28 ATLMVEH ALTO ST/AMBROSIO ST I102  LOPEZ, DANIEL J

05/08/2025 13:32 MVAINJUR 600 W SAN MATEO RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/08/2025 13:39 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/08/2025 13:44 NARCOTIC W BUENA VISTA 
ST/PUEBLO DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-004655 05/08/2025 13:52 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/08/2025 13:59 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CAMINO DEL 
BOSQUE

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/08/2025 14:05 WELFARE 1034 HICKOX ST B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2025 14:10 NEIGHBOR 4427 LONG SHADOW LN B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/08/2025 14:37 DISORDER 3060 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2025 14:40 PHONE   1114 RICHARDS AVE B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2025 14:43 ANIMWELF 5244 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004662 05/08/2025 14:48 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2025 14:54 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL
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2025-004653 05/08/2025 14:57 CYFDREF 953 VUELTA DEL SUR I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/08/2025 14:59 ALARMBA
N

233 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/08/2025 15:01 TRAFFIC 2859 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/08/2025 15:06 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2025 15:11 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2025 15:13 MVANONI
N

530 W CORDOVA RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/08/2025 15:14 ATLMVEH PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
GUADALUPE ST

I57   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/08/2025 15:26 RECKLESS OLD SANTA FE 
TRL/CAMINO MONTE FELIZ

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2025 15:33 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/08/2025 15:50 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2025 15:57 MVANONI
N

CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/SIRINGO RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-004658 05/08/2025 16:00 INJANIMA 3201 ZAFARANO DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2025 16:03 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA 
DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/08/2025 16:05 STRAY   6151 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/08/2025 16:06 DISORDER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 16:06 STALLEDM 402 SALAZAR PL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2025 16:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-004656 05/08/2025 16:09 STOLENM
V

4499-3202 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/08/2025 16:16 SPECIAL 201 W MARCY ST I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

05/08/2025 16:22 RAL     SALVADOR PL/RINCON DE 
TORREON

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-004660 05/08/2025 16:31 ASSAULT 1899-1106 PACHECO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/08/2025 16:32 CRIMDAM
A

7191 PLAZA CENTRAL B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/08/2025 16:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004657 05/08/2025 16:35 AGGASLT 3360 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/08/2025 16:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

05/08/2025 16:40 PARKED  102 FAITHWAY ST B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/08/2025 16:43 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

05/08/2025 16:53 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/08/2025 17:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

05/08/2025 17:10 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/08/2025 17:12 NARCOTIC PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2025 17:14 DUMPING 1016 CALLE DORTHIA C265  VIGIL, DANNY
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05/08/2025 17:18 WELFARE W CORDOVA 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/08/2025 17:22 MVANONI
N

3226 RUFINA ST B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/08/2025 17:27 ALARMBU
S

490-B W ZIA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/08/2025 17:27 VICIOUS 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/08/2025 17:42 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2025 17:43 MVAINJUR 131 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004659 05/08/2025 17:45 NARCOTIC 4042 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

05/08/2025 17:50 MVAINJUR ALAMO DR/N GUADALUPE 
ST

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/08/2025 17:58 ALARMRE
S

3096 MONTE SERENO DR B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2025 17:59 ALARMBU
S

4326 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC 100 N GUADALUPE ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-004661 05/08/2025 18:08 IMPOUND 136 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 18:14 DISORDER 3600 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/08/2025 18:16 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/08/2025 18:33 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/S 
GUADALUPE ST

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

05/08/2025 18:42 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/08/2025 18:45 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/08/2025 18:46 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/08/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2025 19:04 ASSISTAN 2023 CALLE PERDIZ B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/08/2025 19:05 LARCENY 3007-624 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/08/2025 19:08 MVAHIT  1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/08/2025 19:08 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/08/2025 19:12 TRAFFIC 4056 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/08/2025 19:23 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/08/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC 4384 RODEO RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/08/2025 19:37 TRAFFIC PLAZA VERDE/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/08/2025 19:43 PARKED  SILER RD/RUFINA CT B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/08/2025 19:45 TRAFFIC 3561 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/08/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC FLORA DR/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-004663 05/08/2025 19:56 SIMBATT 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/08/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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05/08/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2025 20:07 DISORDER 650 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/08/2025 20:22 MVAINJUR W ALAMEDA ST/GALISTEO 
ST

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/08/2025 20:25 DISORDER RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2025 20:26 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004666 05/08/2025 20:38 CSPM    4310 JAGUAR LOOP C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/08/2025 20:39 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/CALLE 
PRIMAVERA

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2025 20:40 CLOSEPA 3200 CALLE PO AE PI I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2025 20:52 CLOSEPA 1100 OSAGE AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/08/2025 21:00 SUSPPER 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 21:09 FOLLOWU
P

2233 PASEO DE TERCERO F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/08/2025 21:10 DISORDER 8376 CERRILLOS RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/08/2025 21:16 AMBULAN
C

2408 SAN PATRICIO CORTE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 21:16 FOLLOWU
P

2504 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-004664 05/08/2025 21:16 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/08/2025 21:19 ALARMBU
S

1808 ESPINACITAS ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-004673 05/08/2025 21:36 HARASS  1114 RICHARDS AVE C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004665 05/08/2025 21:43 CARDIAC 4250 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/08/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/08/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/08/2025 22:15 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 22:25 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2025 22:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-004669 05/08/2025 22:38 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/08/2025 22:39 SUSPVEH 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2025 22:39 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/08/2025 22:40 SUSPPER 1398 SANTA ROSA DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/08/2025 22:45 SUSPPER 3011 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004675 05/08/2025 22:50 STOLENM
V

5951-I205 LARSON LOOP A216  STILL, ROBERT
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05/08/2025 22:51 ALARMBU
S

1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2025 22:59 CLOSEPA 3150 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/08/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 23:03 TRAFHAZ 315 PASEO DE PERALTA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/08/2025 23:04 WELFARE 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004667 05/08/2025 23:09 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004668 05/08/2025 23:17 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/08/2025 23:18 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/08/2025 23:25 STALLEDM RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/08/2025 23:27 RECKLESS S GUADALUPE 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/08/2025 23:29 DISORDER 1896-28 LORCA DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004671 05/08/2025 23:47 ACCDAMA
G

121 DON GASPAR AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004670 05/08/2025 23:47 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR C245  DYCE, TEVIN

05/08/2025 23:50 ALARMBU
S

500-A110 MARKET ST C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2025 23:58 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  310
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/8/2025 - 5/8/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-085864 05/08/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B239  NR  05/08/2025 00:49:40
25-085865 05/08/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR C265  NR  05/08/2025 00:24:42
25-085868 05/08/2025 00:16 CHECK 3150 CERRILLOS RD C252  AS  05/08/2025 00:24:26
25-085869 05/08/2025 00:20 WELFARE 3450-212 CERRILLOS RD C245  NC  05/08/2025 01:09:11
25-085872 05/08/2025 00:23 NUISANCE CALL 2746-E GALISTEO RD F211  R   05/08/2025 02:57:49
25-085881 05/08/2025 00:51 WEAPONS OR 3260 CASA RINCONADA C244  NC  05/08/2025 01:19:09
25-085883 05/08/2025 00:53 CLOSE PATROL 3150 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  05/08/2025 01:16:12
25-085885 05/08/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  05/08/2025 01:42:24
25-085886 05/08/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C245  NR  05/08/2025 02:06:43
25-085887 05/08/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD C265  NR  05/08/2025 01:12:44
25-085888 05/08/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B306  NR  05/08/2025 01:55:16
25-085890 05/08/2025 01:08 SUSPICIOUS 3007 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 05/08/2025 01:11:45
25-085893 05/08/2025 01:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR A216  CI  05/08/2025 01:52:21
25-085897 05/08/2025 01:29 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  R   05/08/2025 03:35:49
25-085898 05/08/2025 01:37 DISORDERLY 1409-205 ZEPOL RD C244  CNR 05/08/2025 02:04:01
25-085901 05/08/2025 01:55 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C74   CNR 05/08/2025 02:02:56
25-085903 05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C74   NR  05/08/2025 02:11:19
25-085902 05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  05/08/2025 02:13:10
25-085904 05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C236  NC  05/08/2025 02:12:09
25-085905 05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C74   NR  05/08/2025 02:04:22
25-085906 05/08/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR B306  NR  05/08/2025 02:36:59
25-085909 05/08/2025 02:05 WEAPONS OR CALLE DE MOLINA/LA AVENIDA A216  NC  05/08/2025 02:39:58
25-085912 05/08/2025 02:07 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  R   05/08/2025 02:07:57
25-085911 05/08/2025 02:07 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  R   05/08/2025 02:07:57
25-085913 05/08/2025 02:11 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C252  NR  05/08/2025 02:24:44
25-085914 05/08/2025 02:12 BREAKING AND 1607 ALCALDESA ST B306  CNR 05/08/2025 02:36:52
25-085920 05/08/2025 02:31 WELFARE 26 REATA RD C245  NC  05/08/2025 04:18:24
25-085922 05/08/2025 02:40 LOST OR FOUND 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C236  R   05/08/2025 02:41:14
25-085925 05/08/2025 02:54 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 05/08/2025 02:56:31
25-085926 05/08/2025 02:54 DISORDERLY 2501 CALLE MELECIO C205  AA  05/08/2025 03:34:26
25-085929 05/08/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B310  CNR 05/08/2025 07:42:24
25-085930 05/08/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 4056 CERRILLOS RD A216  CNR 05/08/2025 03:58:01
25-085931 05/08/2025 03:06 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA A216  CI  05/08/2025 03:21:01
25-085932 05/08/2025 03:11 SUSPICIOUS 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   CNR 05/08/2025 03:38:45
25-085936 05/08/2025 03:31 TRAFFIC STOP 2808 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE C245  CNR 05/08/2025 03:34:18
25-085937 05/08/2025 03:33 WELFARE 6537 AIRPORT RD C82   NR  05/08/2025 03:38:50
25-085943 05/08/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE C236  CNR 05/08/2025 06:31:47
25-085944 05/08/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C245  CNR 05/08/2025 07:26:53
25-085942 05/08/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C82   NR  05/08/2025 04:07:44
25-085947 05/08/2025 04:11 SUSPICIOUS 1006 CERRILLOS RD C82   CNR 05/08/2025 04:16:19
25-085948 05/08/2025 04:13 HARASSMENT 5701 HERRERA DR C245  CNR 05/08/2025 05:17:28
25-085949 05/08/2025 04:22 CHECK 2707 CERRILLOS RD A216  R   05/08/2025 08:54:43
25-085953 05/08/2025 04:44 WARRANT 627 KATHRYN AVE S601  SUP 05/08/2025 09:29:16
25-085955 05/08/2025 04:47 DISORDERLY 498 N GUADALUPE ST A218  NC  05/08/2025 07:15:13
25-085956 05/08/2025 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD B290  NR  05/08/2025 07:08:05
25-085957 05/08/2025 05:16 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  05/08/2025 06:00:10
25-085959 05/08/2025 05:29 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  MVC 05/08/2025 06:42:12
25-085966 05/08/2025 05:54 DISORDERLY 1164 HARRISON RD A259  CNR 05/08/2025 07:27:55
25-085968 05/08/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B290  CNR 05/08/2025 07:01:55

Report Generated: 05/12/2025 15:44:08 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-085967 05/08/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 05/08/2025 06:55:10
25-085970 05/08/2025 06:05 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A284  R   05/08/2025 12:12:27
25-085971 05/08/2025 06:13 ILLEGALLY 6600 JAGUAR DR C236  CNR 05/08/2025 06:32:02
25-085972 05/08/2025 06:14 CHECK 1710 LLANO ST B290  NR  05/08/2025 07:01:48
25-085976 05/08/2025 06:34 RECOVERED LAS MASCARAS ST/LAS A202  SUP 05/08/2025 07:07:35
25-085981 05/08/2025 06:43 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  AA  05/08/2025 06:51:30
25-085990 05/08/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 05/08/2025 07:01:59
25-085991 05/08/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR A202  CNR 05/08/2025 07:35:04
25-086004 05/08/2025 07:20 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B290  CNR 05/08/2025 07:33:12
25-086009 05/08/2025 07:34 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 05/08/2025 08:00:47
25-086010 05/08/2025 07:37 DISORDERLY 4384 RODEO RD B310  CNR 05/08/2025 07:59:55
25-086013 05/08/2025 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP 601 W SAN MATEO RD A202  CI  05/08/2025 07:51:03
25-086021 05/08/2025 07:57 WELFARE 1567 CAMINO AMADO A202  CNR 05/08/2025 08:43:49
25-086022 05/08/2025 07:58 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S410  MVC 05/08/2025 08:57:04
25-086024 05/08/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A218  CNR 05/08/2025 08:28:55
25-086023 05/08/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 05/08/2025 08:51:25
25-086026 05/08/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA A305  CNR 05/08/2025 08:32:55
25-086025 05/08/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B310  NR  05/08/2025 09:06:49
25-086029 05/08/2025 08:02 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR CM2   CNR 05/08/2025 08:23:25
25-086030 05/08/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/HARRISON RD T307  CI  05/08/2025 08:12:37
25-086031 05/08/2025 08:10 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CNR 05/08/2025 08:55:35
25-086033 05/08/2025 08:12 DEAD ANIMAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST S501  CNR 05/08/2025 08:44:57
25-086034 05/08/2025 08:13 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A259  CNR 05/08/2025 08:30:40
25-086036 05/08/2025 08:14 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/HERRERA DR CM2   CI  05/08/2025 08:23:13
25-086038 05/08/2025 08:15 ILLEGALLY 130 S CAPITOL ST S400  NR  05/08/2025 09:13:52
25-086039 05/08/2025 08:16 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 05/08/2025 08:27:54
25-086040 05/08/2025 08:19 NARCOTICS 4298 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 05/08/2025 08:40:04
25-086044 05/08/2025 08:22 OFFICER AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL T307  ROA 05/08/2025 08:57:54
25-086046 05/08/2025 08:23 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL CM2   NR  05/08/2025 08:57:43
25-086047 05/08/2025 08:24 UNATTENDED 6365 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A259  R   05/08/2025 16:46:30
25-086048 05/08/2025 08:26 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/LARSON LOOP CM2   CI  05/08/2025 08:35:55
25-086050 05/08/2025 08:28 ANIMALS DON MIGUEL PL/CAMINO DON S504  NC  05/08/2025 09:10:43
25-086051 05/08/2025 08:29 BURGLARY 230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  R   05/08/2025 11:28:26
25-086052 05/08/2025 08:29 CLOSE PATROL W ALAMEDA ST/TEMBLON ST S405  CNR 05/08/2025 08:53:23
25-086054 05/08/2025 08:30 ANIMAL HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST S508  NR  05/08/2025 09:04:25
25-086058 05/08/2025 08:33 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/08/2025 08:52:21
25-086061 05/08/2025 08:39 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA CM2   CI  05/08/2025 08:47:48
25-086062 05/08/2025 08:39 SUSPICIOUS 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA B310  NC  05/08/2025 09:13:08
25-086068 05/08/2025 08:49 ILLEGALLY 2362-BLK BELLAMAH CT S405  CI  05/08/2025 09:22:08
25-086069 05/08/2025 08:49 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA CM2   CI  05/08/2025 08:57:14
25-086072 05/08/2025 08:52 STALLED SAINT MICHAELS DR/HOSPITAL S406  CNR 05/08/2025 09:06:57
25-086073 05/08/2025 08:54 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B290  NC  05/08/2025 09:07:30
25-086075 05/08/2025 08:58 RECKLESS GOVERNOR MILES CM2   CNR 05/08/2025 09:34:34
25-086076 05/08/2025 08:58 ASSISTANCE 2100 YUCCA ST A216  R   05/08/2025 10:03:26
25-086079 05/08/2025 08:59 ANIMALS 6038 GEO PARK LN S501  CNR 05/08/2025 09:34:10
25-086089 05/08/2025 09:04 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 05/08/2025 09:58:50
25-086092 05/08/2025 09:07 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD A224  R   05/08/2025 11:16:13
25-086093 05/08/2025 09:08 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 599 T307  R   05/08/2025 13:18:00
25-086096 05/08/2025 09:11 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT A202  CI  05/08/2025 09:24:46
25-086097 05/08/2025 09:12 DISORDERLY 3360 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 05/08/2025 09:45:59
25-086099 05/08/2025 09:12 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B290  R   05/08/2025 10:59:28
25-086100 05/08/2025 09:15 OFFICER 3004 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 05/08/2025 09:50:39
25-086102 05/08/2025 09:16 BARKING DOG 2410 CALLE CONTESSA S508  CNR 05/08/2025 10:36:07
25-086103 05/08/2025 09:18 ANIMAL CALL 3220 SIRINGO RD S504  CNR 05/08/2025 10:07:41
25-086104 05/08/2025 09:20 ANIMAL FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  CNR 05/08/2025 09:49:23
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25-086107 05/08/2025 09:26 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO A202  CI  05/08/2025 09:35:21
25-086110 05/08/2025 09:28 BURGLARY 510-P N GUADALUPE ST A202  R   05/08/2025 11:33:46
25-086116 05/08/2025 09:39 MV ACCIDENT 6600 VALENTINE WAY S404  MVC 05/08/2025 11:40:48
25-086118 05/08/2025 09:41 STRAY 3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S501  R   05/08/2025 11:22:00
25-086119 05/08/2025 09:41 LARCENY 313 CAMINO ALIRE A218  R   05/08/2025 11:28:58
25-086123 05/08/2025 09:47 CRIMINAL 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A302  R   05/08/2025 11:57:54
25-086124 05/08/2025 09:48 TRAFFIC STOP 151 GONZALES RD R285  CI  05/08/2025 10:00:21
25-086125 05/08/2025 09:49 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR S504  NC  05/08/2025 10:18:16
25-086127 05/08/2025 09:56 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA S601  SUP 05/08/2025 12:16:23
25-086130 05/08/2025 09:59 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NC  05/08/2025 16:44:43
25-086131 05/08/2025 10:00 ASSISTING 2400-156 LEGACY CT B310  CNR 05/08/2025 10:56:37
25-086142 05/08/2025 10:14 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   05/08/2025 15:33:10
25-086143 05/08/2025 10:15 ANIMALS TIERRA CONTENTA DR/MAIN ST S504  CNR 05/08/2025 12:17:51
25-086150 05/08/2025 10:21 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/08/2025 11:09:11
25-086151 05/08/2025 10:27 ASSISTANCE 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A224  R   05/08/2025 17:13:31
25-086152 05/08/2025 10:27 ANIMALS 2491 SAWMILL RD S508  NC  05/08/2025 11:26:58
25-086154 05/08/2025 10:31 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 05/08/2025 12:05:17
25-086161 05/08/2025 10:42 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B290  R   05/08/2025 12:06:33
25-086163 05/08/2025 10:44 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS S508  CNR 05/08/2025 11:42:06
25-086164 05/08/2025 10:46 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S410  CNR 05/08/2025 10:50:20
25-086169 05/08/2025 10:52 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A216  CNR 05/08/2025 11:14:46
25-086172 05/08/2025 10:54 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A216  R   05/08/2025 13:54:24
25-086173 05/08/2025 10:55 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  05/08/2025 11:06:05
25-086174 05/08/2025 10:56 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD A71   CNR 05/08/2025 11:23:06
25-086177 05/08/2025 10:57 WELFARE 2905 CALLE DE ORIENTE R285  NC  05/08/2025 11:28:00
25-086181 05/08/2025 10:59 LARCENY 2575 CALLE DELFINO B239  CNR 05/08/2025 15:41:22
25-086182 05/08/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 05/08/2025 12:16:08
25-086183 05/08/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA A80   CNR 05/08/2025 11:56:26
25-086184 05/08/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR B290  CNR 05/08/2025 12:32:49
25-086185 05/08/2025 11:02 BURGLARY 1608 FOURTH ST A281  R   05/08/2025 13:09:12
25-086187 05/08/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC STOP BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS RD A216  VW  05/08/2025 11:13:17
25-086188 05/08/2025 11:16 CIVIL PAPER 4201 RODEO RD A203  CNR 05/08/2025 11:23:00
25-086192 05/08/2025 11:19 ASSISTANCE 1606 ALCALDESA ST B290  CNR 05/08/2025 12:26:33
25-086197 05/08/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC STOP 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  CI  05/08/2025 11:33:36
25-086199 05/08/2025 11:30 DISORDERLY W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A202  CNR 05/08/2025 12:10:56
25-086201 05/08/2025 11:31 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  R   05/08/2025 12:09:50
25-086207 05/08/2025 11:38 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T280  CI  05/08/2025 11:50:40
25-086209 05/08/2025 11:40 ILLEGALLY 7264 VISTA SERENA LOOP S404  CI  05/08/2025 11:54:07
25-086210 05/08/2025 11:42 BURGLARY 1802 AGUA FRIA ST A202  R   05/08/2025 13:44:00
25-086212 05/08/2025 11:43 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/08/2025 12:24:50
25-086217 05/08/2025 11:54 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SUP 05/08/2025 12:20:13
25-086220 05/08/2025 11:59 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 05/08/2025 12:24:44
25-086223 05/08/2025 12:00 DISORDERLY 3695-212 CERRILLOS RD B309  CNR 05/08/2025 14:31:41
25-086224 05/08/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 05/08/2025 12:19:25
25-086227 05/08/2025 12:04 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S501  CNR 05/08/2025 12:47:30
25-086229 05/08/2025 12:04 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO PINONES/CAMINO S410  MVC 05/08/2025 13:02:35
25-086231 05/08/2025 12:07 CHECK 955 RICHARDS AVE B290  AS  05/08/2025 13:36:57
25-086232 05/08/2025 12:09 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   CNR 05/08/2025 12:33:13
25-086234 05/08/2025 12:12 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A284  CNR 05/08/2025 14:01:05
25-086235 05/08/2025 12:16 MV ACCIDENT 113 WASHINGTON AVE S404  MVC 05/08/2025 13:33:33
25-086236 05/08/2025 12:16 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A218  R   05/08/2025 12:16:48
25-086237 05/08/2025 12:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T280  CI  05/08/2025 12:27:28
25-086238 05/08/2025 12:18 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NC  05/08/2025 12:59:26
25-086242 05/08/2025 12:23 DISORDERLY DON CUBERO AVE/SENA ST R285  NC  05/08/2025 12:32:22
25-086245 05/08/2025 12:24 MV ACCIDENT W ALAMEDA ST/LAS CRUCITAS S504  NR  05/08/2025 12:55:46
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25-086246 05/08/2025 12:25 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   05/08/2025 13:12:58
25-086250 05/08/2025 12:28 WELFARE 858 SAINT MICHAELS DR B290  NR  05/08/2025 12:50:26
25-086251 05/08/2025 12:28 PSYCHIATRIC 2937 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE R285  AA  05/08/2025 13:09:28
25-086257 05/08/2025 12:33 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 05/08/2025 13:31:20
25-086259 05/08/2025 12:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD T280  CI  05/08/2025 12:49:19
25-086260 05/08/2025 12:34 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A216  R   05/08/2025 12:34:40
25-086264 05/08/2025 12:38 DISORDERLY 1031 DON DIEGO AVE B290  AA  05/08/2025 13:09:33
25-086267 05/08/2025 12:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   05/08/2025 16:09:05
25-086268 05/08/2025 12:48 WELFARE 1801-M135 ESPINACITAS ST A218  CNR 05/08/2025 13:56:51
25-086269 05/08/2025 12:52 LARCENY 1024 DUNLAP ST B309  R   05/08/2025 15:44:44
25-086272 05/08/2025 12:58 ASSIST WITH 123 PLACITA DE ORO A202  CNR 05/08/2025 15:54:27
25-086273 05/08/2025 12:58 DISORDERLY W SAN FRANCISCO ST/N A202  NC  05/08/2025 13:42:04
25-086275 05/08/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD R285  NC  05/08/2025 13:15:34
25-086277 05/08/2025 13:00 DISORDERLY 541 W CORDOVA RD A202  NC  05/08/2025 14:11:28
25-086278 05/08/2025 13:00 DEAD ANIMAL 4706 AIRPORT RD S508  NC  05/08/2025 14:56:46
25-086279 05/08/2025 13:01 ASSIST FIRE CAMINO CARLOS R285  CNR 05/08/2025 13:37:24
25-086280 05/08/2025 13:04 NARCOTICS 704 GOMEZ RD B309  CNR 05/08/2025 14:56:15
25-086295 05/08/2025 13:20 CRIMINAL 2801-A RODEO RD R285  NC  05/08/2025 14:57:18
25-086296 05/08/2025 13:21 SIMPLE BATTERY2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B266  R   05/08/2025 16:32:14
25-086299 05/08/2025 13:25 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  CNR 05/08/2025 14:10:44
25-086300 05/08/2025 13:26 ILLEGALLY MARQUEZ PL/LINDA VISTA RD S407  CNR 05/08/2025 14:07:15
25-086302 05/08/2025 13:28 BURGLARY OF 236 MONTEZUMA AVE B227  R   05/08/2025 15:03:16
25-086303 05/08/2025 13:28 ATTEMPT TO ALTO ST/AMBROSIO ST I102  CNR 05/08/2025 13:36:44
25-086306 05/08/2025 13:32 MV ACCIDENT 600 W SAN MATEO RD S410  MVC 05/08/2025 14:16:51
25-086310 05/08/2025 13:39 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A71   CNR 05/08/2025 14:15:44
25-086312 05/08/2025 13:44 NARCOTICS W BUENA VISTA ST/PUEBLO DR B324  CNR 05/08/2025 15:02:53
25-086317 05/08/2025 13:52 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   05/08/2025 15:46:55
25-086321 05/08/2025 13:59 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CAMINO DEL BOSQUE S405  CNR 05/08/2025 14:00:00
25-086322 05/08/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  05/08/2025 14:59:58
25-086323 05/08/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA A71   CNR 05/08/2025 14:32:31
25-086327 05/08/2025 14:05 WELFARE 1034 HICKOX ST B323  CNR 05/08/2025 15:32:34
25-086328 05/08/2025 14:10 ASSIST WITH 4427 LONG SHADOW LN B306  CNR 05/08/2025 20:03:05
25-086336 05/08/2025 14:37 DISORDERLY 3060 CERRILLOS RD B323  NC  05/08/2025 15:40:07
25-086339 05/08/2025 14:40 UNLAWFUL USE 1114 RICHARDS AVE B230  NC  05/08/2025 20:22:25
25-086340 05/08/2025 14:43 ANIMAL 5244 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S508  CI  05/08/2025 16:03:02
25-086345 05/08/2025 14:48 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  R   05/08/2025 19:06:57
25-086348 05/08/2025 14:54 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  CNR 05/08/2025 15:17:36
25-086349 05/08/2025 14:57 CYFD REFERRAL 953 VUELTA DEL SUR I106  R   05/08/2025 14:57:00
25-086352 05/08/2025 14:59 CHECK BANK 233 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B324  AS  05/08/2025 15:17:08
25-086354 05/08/2025 15:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2859 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  05/08/2025 15:34:06
25-086358 05/08/2025 15:06 DISORDERLY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 05/08/2025 16:04:14
25-086363 05/08/2025 15:11 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 05/08/2025 16:59:20
25-086365 05/08/2025 15:13 MV ACCIDENT 530 W CORDOVA RD B402  MVC 05/08/2025 15:54:19
25-086368 05/08/2025 15:14 ATTEMPT TO PASEO DE PERALTA/S I57   NC  05/08/2025 16:02:26
25-086382 05/08/2025 15:26 RECKLESS OLD SANTA FE TRL/CAMINO B239  NC  05/08/2025 16:04:07
25-086387 05/08/2025 15:33 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B324  CNR 05/08/2025 16:59:08
25-086397 05/08/2025 15:50 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  CNR 05/08/2025 17:01:11
25-086401 05/08/2025 15:57 MV ACCIDENT CALLE LA RESOLANA/SIRINGO B409  MVC 05/08/2025 16:50:56
25-086408 05/08/2025 16:00 INJURED OR 3201 ZAFARANO DR S504  R   05/08/2025 17:20:32
25-086410 05/08/2025 16:03 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA DR T280  MVC 05/08/2025 17:02:39
25-086411 05/08/2025 16:05 STRAY 6151 AIRPORT RD S501  NC  05/08/2025 17:27:36
25-086413 05/08/2025 16:06 DISORDERLY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B309  CNR 05/08/2025 17:34:44
25-086414 05/08/2025 16:06 STALLED 402 SALAZAR PL A202  CNR 05/08/2025 16:17:55
25-086415 05/08/2025 16:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T280  CI  05/08/2025 16:26:53
25-086417 05/08/2025 16:09 UNLAWFUL 4499-3202 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  R   05/08/2025 17:42:35
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25-086424 05/08/2025 16:16 SPECIAL 201 W MARCY ST I114  NR  05/08/2025 19:48:02
25-086427 05/08/2025 16:22 ANIMALS SALVADOR PL/RINCON DE S501  NC  05/08/2025 16:58:34
25-086432 05/08/2025 16:31 ASSAULT OR 1899-1106 PACHECO ST B227  R   05/08/2025 19:14:43
25-086435 05/08/2025 16:32 CRIMINAL 7191 PLAZA CENTRAL B306  CNR 05/08/2025 18:07:59
25-086436 05/08/2025 16:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 05/08/2025 17:05:16
25-086437 05/08/2025 16:35 AGGRAVATED 3360 CERRILLOS RD B327  R   05/08/2025 17:46:58
25-086439 05/08/2025 16:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNI 05/08/2025 17:04:02
25-086442 05/08/2025 16:40 ILLEGALLY 102 FAITHWAY ST B409  CNR 05/08/2025 18:42:38
25-086443 05/08/2025 16:43 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES S400  MVC 05/08/2025 17:20:19
25-086449 05/08/2025 16:53 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD B309  CNR 05/08/2025 17:44:31
25-086452 05/08/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B402  NR  05/08/2025 19:09:59
25-086456 05/08/2025 17:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   NC  05/08/2025 19:36:13
25-086463 05/08/2025 17:10 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  05/08/2025 22:09:14
25-086464 05/08/2025 17:12 NARCOTICS PASEO DE PERALTA/N B239  NC  05/08/2025 18:51:17
25-086467 05/08/2025 17:14 ILLEGAL 1016 CALLE DORTHIA C265  NR  05/08/2025 22:35:21
25-086468 05/08/2025 17:18 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/CERRILLOS RD B266  NC  05/08/2025 18:41:05
25-086473 05/08/2025 17:22 MV ACCIDENT 3226 RUFINA ST B409  MVC 05/08/2025 17:59:52
25-086478 05/08/2025 17:27 CHECK 490-B W ZIA RD B266  AS  05/08/2025 19:04:51
25-086479 05/08/2025 17:27 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA S501  CNR 05/08/2025 18:45:24
25-086489 05/08/2025 17:42 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS B323  NC  05/08/2025 17:54:26
25-086490 05/08/2025 17:43 MV ACCIDENT 131 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B402  MVC 05/08/2025 20:03:54
25-086494 05/08/2025 17:45 NARCOTICS 4042 CERRILLOS RD K222  R   05/08/2025 19:41:01
25-086496 05/08/2025 17:50 MV ACCIDENT ALAMO DR/N GUADALUPE ST S404  MVC 05/08/2025 19:20:08
25-086497 05/08/2025 17:58 CHECK 3096 MONTE SERENO DR B239  AS  05/08/2025 20:15:24
25-086498 05/08/2025 17:59 CHECK 4326 AIRPORT RD B323  AS  05/08/2025 18:24:14
25-086502 05/08/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP 100 N GUADALUPE ST A71   CI  05/08/2025 18:31:47
25-086503 05/08/2025 18:08 VEHICLE 136 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B309  R   05/08/2025 18:27:43
25-086506 05/08/2025 18:14 DISORDERLY 3600 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  05/08/2025 18:45:46
25-086509 05/08/2025 18:16 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  NR  05/08/2025 20:37:59
25-086514 05/08/2025 18:33 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/S GUADALUPE B68   CI  05/08/2025 18:42:19
25-086515 05/08/2025 18:42 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  05/08/2025 19:04:25
25-086516 05/08/2025 18:45 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S501  NR  05/08/2025 19:30:21
25-086518 05/08/2025 18:46 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 05/08/2025 20:02:19
25-086522 05/08/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  05/08/2025 19:44:17
25-086525 05/08/2025 19:04 ASSISTANCE 2023 CALLE PERDIZ B250  CNR 05/08/2025 19:47:44
25-086527 05/08/2025 19:05 LARCENY 3007-624 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B266  CNR 05/08/2025 19:40:35
25-086528 05/08/2025 19:08 MV ACCIDENT 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B402  NR  05/08/2025 19:25:43
25-086529 05/08/2025 19:08 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN A71   CI  05/08/2025 19:18:47
25-086532 05/08/2025 19:12 TRAFFIC STOP 4056 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  05/08/2025 19:20:59
25-086536 05/08/2025 19:23 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  05/08/2025 19:39:27
25-086539 05/08/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC STOP 4384 RODEO RD A71   CI  05/08/2025 19:37:28
25-086543 05/08/2025 19:37 TRAFFIC STOP PLAZA VERDE/CAMINO CARLOS T326  CI  05/08/2025 19:45:28
25-086547 05/08/2025 19:43 ILLEGALLY SILER RD/RUFINA CT B402  NC  05/08/2025 19:59:54
25-086548 05/08/2025 19:45 TRAFFIC STOP 3561 ZAFARANO DR A71   CI  05/08/2025 19:53:20
25-086549 05/08/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC STOP FLORA DR/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  05/08/2025 19:57:03
25-086554 05/08/2025 19:56 SIMPLE BATTERY2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS B327  R   05/08/2025 21:06:42
25-086556 05/08/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  05/08/2025 20:20:30
25-086557 05/08/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE I113  NR  05/08/2025 20:28:52
25-086559 05/08/2025 20:07 DISORDERLY 650 CERRILLOS RD B324  CNR 05/08/2025 20:14:43
25-086564 05/08/2025 20:22 MV ACCIDENT W ALAMEDA ST/GALISTEO ST B402  MVC 05/08/2025 21:16:29
25-086565 05/08/2025 20:25 DISORDERLY RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE I113  NC  05/08/2025 20:56:13
25-086567 05/08/2025 20:26 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C265  CNR 05/08/2025 21:12:47
25-086570 05/08/2025 20:38 CSP OF A MINOR 4310 JAGUAR LOOP C252  R   05/09/2025 04:43:37
25-086571 05/08/2025 20:39 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/CALLE PRIMAVERA I113  VW  05/08/2025 20:46:15
25-086572 05/08/2025 20:40 CLOSE PATROL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI I113  NR  05/08/2025 21:31:07
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25-086574 05/08/2025 20:52 CLOSE PATROL 1100 OSAGE AVE C265  NR  05/08/2025 22:11:14
25-086576 05/08/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD I113  NR  05/08/2025 22:11:10
25-086579 05/08/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD B266  NR  05/08/2025 23:35:49
25-086581 05/08/2025 21:00 SUSPICIOUS 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  CNR 05/08/2025 21:37:33
25-086584 05/08/2025 21:09 FOLLOW UP 2233 PASEO DE TERCERO F211  SUP 05/08/2025 21:58:24
25-086585 05/08/2025 21:10 DISORDERLY 8376 CERRILLOS RD F211  NC  05/08/2025 22:39:49
25-086588 05/08/2025 21:16 ASSISTING 2408 SAN PATRICIO CORTE C265  AA  05/08/2025 22:00:14
25-086589 05/08/2025 21:16 FOLLOW UP 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NR  05/08/2025 21:29:21
25-086590 05/08/2025 21:16 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS B316  R   05/08/2025 21:45:04
25-086591 05/08/2025 21:19 CHECK 1808 ESPINACITAS ST C74   AS  05/08/2025 22:29:20
25-086596 05/08/2025 21:36 HARASSMENT 1114 RICHARDS AVE C236  R   05/09/2025 01:50:42
25-086598 05/08/2025 21:43 CARDIAC OR 4250 CERRILLOS RD C245  R   05/08/2025 22:21:17
25-086603 05/08/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B239  NR  05/08/2025 22:39:19
25-086604 05/08/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C265  NR  05/08/2025 22:20:21
25-086605 05/08/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C260  NR  05/08/2025 22:19:28
25-086606 05/08/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B402  NR  05/08/2025 23:41:38
25-086611 05/08/2025 22:15 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA C265  NR  05/08/2025 22:21:55
25-086617 05/08/2025 22:25 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  05/08/2025 22:45:42
25-086620 05/08/2025 22:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  CNR 05/08/2025 23:39:22
25-086625 05/08/2025 22:38 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR C245  R   05/09/2025 02:40:25
25-086626 05/08/2025 22:39 SUSPICIOUS 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD I113  NC  05/08/2025 22:51:47
25-086627 05/08/2025 22:39 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR F211  NR  05/08/2025 22:41:14
25-086628 05/08/2025 22:40 SUSPICIOUS 1398 SANTA ROSA DR C265  AA  05/08/2025 23:04:37
25-086629 05/08/2025 22:45 SUSPICIOUS 3011 CERRILLOS RD B309  NR  05/08/2025 23:31:53
25-086631 05/08/2025 22:50 UNLAWFUL 5951-I205 LARSON LOOP A216  R   05/09/2025 03:47:04
25-086632 05/08/2025 22:51 CHECK 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA B239  AS  05/09/2025 00:46:46
25-086640 05/08/2025 22:59 CLOSE PATROL 3150 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  05/08/2025 23:33:21
25-086638 05/08/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE B402  NR  05/08/2025 23:19:32
25-086639 05/08/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  05/08/2025 23:36:21
25-086641 05/08/2025 23:03 TRAFFIC 315 PASEO DE PERALTA C74   NR  05/09/2025 00:58:07
25-086642 05/08/2025 23:04 WELFARE 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  NR  05/08/2025 23:35:26
25-086645 05/08/2025 23:09 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C236  R   05/09/2025 00:54:31
25-086648 05/08/2025 23:17 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C236  R   05/08/2025 23:17:32
25-086649 05/08/2025 23:18 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  05/09/2025 01:08:17
25-086650 05/08/2025 23:25 STALLED RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS B402  NR  05/08/2025 23:28:45
25-086651 05/08/2025 23:27 RECKLESS S GUADALUPE ST/MONTEZUMA B309  NC  05/08/2025 23:45:23
25-086653 05/08/2025 23:29 DISORDERLY 1896-28 LORCA DR C265  NR  05/08/2025 23:56:23
25-086663 05/08/2025 23:47 ACCIDENTAL 121 DON GASPAR AVE C265  R   05/09/2025 01:05:07
25-086662 05/08/2025 23:47 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR C245  R   05/08/2025 23:47:31
25-086664 05/08/2025 23:50 CHECK 500-A110 MARKET ST C82   AS  05/09/2025 00:40:01
25-086668 05/08/2025 23:58 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD B266  CNR 05/09/2025 00:15:10

Total Number of Events Listed: 310
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/8/2025 - 5/8/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004623 05/08/2025 00:23 NUISANCE 2746-E GALISTEO RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-004624 05/08/2025 01:29 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004625 05/08/2025 02:07 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004626 05/08/2025 02:07 WARRANT 2701 SAWMILL RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004627 05/08/2025 02:40 ITEMLF  27600 INTERSTATE 25 C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004628 05/08/2025 04:22 ALARMBU
S

2707 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004629 05/08/2025 08:29 BURGLAR
Y

230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004630 05/08/2025 08:24 DEATH   6365 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004631 05/08/2025 09:12 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-004632 05/08/2025 06:05 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-004633 05/08/2025 08:58 ASSTJUV 2100 YUCCA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004634 05/08/2025 09:07 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-004635 05/08/2025 09:28 BURGLAR
Y

510-P N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004636 05/08/2025 09:41 STRAY   3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-004637 05/08/2025 09:08 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 
599 FRONTAGE RD

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-004638 05/08/2025 09:41 LARCENY 313 CAMINO ALIRE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004639 05/08/2025 09:47 CRIDAMM
V

1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004640 05/08/2025 10:42 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-004641 05/08/2025 11:02 BURGLAR
Y

1608 FOURTH ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004642 05/08/2025 11:31 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-004643 05/08/2025 10:27 ASSTJUV 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-004644 05/08/2025 10:54 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004645 05/08/2025 12:16 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A218  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004646 05/08/2025 12:25 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004647 05/08/2025 12:34 WARRANT 3237-35 JEMEZ RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004648 05/08/2025 11:42 BURGLAR
Y

1802 AGUA FRIA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004649 05/08/2025 10:14 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-004650 05/08/2025 13:21 SIMBATT 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004651 05/08/2025 12:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004652 05/08/2025 13:28 BURGMV  236 MONTEZUMA AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-004653 05/08/2025 14:57 CYFDREF 953 VUELTA DEL SUR I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004654 05/08/2025 12:52 LARCENY 1024 DUNLAP ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004655 05/08/2025 13:52 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004656 05/08/2025 16:09 STOLENM
V

4499-3202 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-004657 05/08/2025 16:35 AGGASLT 3360 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004658 05/08/2025 16:00 INJANIMA 3201 ZAFARANO DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004659 05/08/2025 17:45 NARCOTIC 4042 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-004660 05/08/2025 16:31 ASSAULT 1899-1106 PACHECO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-004661 05/08/2025 18:08 IMPOUND 136 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004662 05/08/2025 14:48 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-004663 05/08/2025 19:56 SIMBATT 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004664 05/08/2025 21:16 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-004665 05/08/2025 21:43 CARDIAC 4250 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-004666 05/08/2025 20:38 CSPM    4310 JAGUAR LOOP C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-004667 05/08/2025 23:09 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004668 05/08/2025 23:17 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004669 05/08/2025 22:38 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-004670 05/08/2025 23:47 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR C245  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-004671 05/08/2025 23:47 ACCDAMA
G

121 DON GASPAR AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004673 05/08/2025 21:36 HARASS  1114 RICHARDS AVE C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004675 05/08/2025 22:50 STOLENM
V

5951-I205 LARSON LOOP A216  STILL, ROBERT

Total Number of Events Listed:  51
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